i3

03
04
12
13
22
25
32
33
34
35
44
50

HILAND

Aila Miller
Jenna Troyer
Morgan Yoder
Shelby Miller
Kyli Horn
Brynn Mullet
Krista Troyer
Nikki Yoder
Kelsey Swihart
Kendra Shetler
Abby Miller
Zoe Miller

Team
Hiland Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG

Free Throws

Opponent Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG

Free Throws

2018-2019 Season: Hiland vs Hoover

Game Number: 02 Game Date: 11/28/2018 @ Hiland

OFFICIAL BOXSCORE
1 2 3
Hiland 20 26 10
Hoover 2 18 16
TOTAL FG 3-POINT FREE THROWS REBOUNDS
FGM FGA FGM FGA FTM FTA TP OR DR TR PF AST TO
4 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 2 2 4 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
8 9 5 6 0 0 21 0 1 1 3 8 1
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1
2 7 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 1
2 7 1 5 0 0 5 3 2 5 3 5 2
1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 4 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
6 8 2 2 0 0 14 0 2 2 4 3 2
3 5 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 1 2 0 2
1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 O
6 15 0 1 2 5 14 3 6 9 3 4 2
3 3 6
33 62 8 18 2 5 76 12 20 32 31 26 17
1st Half 20/34 58.8% 2nd Half 13/30 43.3% Game 33/64
1st Half 6/13 46.2% 2nd Half 2/7 28.6% Game 8/20
1st Half 0/1 0.0% 2nd Half 2/4 50.0% Game 2/5
TOTAL FG 3-POINT FREE THROWS REBOUNDS
FGM FGA FGM FGA FTM FTA TP OR DR TR PF AST TO
18 45 17 29 56 17 109 34 11 45 7 21 1
1st Half 6/21 28.6% 2nd Half 13/38 34.2% Game 19/59
1st Half 0/2 0.0% 2nd Half 1/2 50.0% Game 1/4
1st Half 8/13 61.5% 2nd Half 9/16 56.3% Game 17129

© hawkhoops.com. All rights reserved

20 0
20 0

BS ST

O O OO O O o o oo oo
- O o O DNMOO-~ OO

0 12

51.6%

40.0%

40.0%

BS ST

0

32.2%

25.0%

58.6%

Final

76
56

MIN

14:51
1:51
19:21
8:07
12:10
24:47
21:34
1:51
15:58
14:03
1:51
19:57



