2018-2019 Season: Hiland vs Hoover

Game Number: 02 Game Date: 11/28/2018 @ Hiland

OFFICIAL BOXSCORE																	
											1	2	3		4	ОТ	Final
									Н	iland	20	26	5 1	0	20	0	76
						Hoover				2	18		6	20	0	56	
									110	ovei	_	10		O	20	Ü	00
,,,,	****		OTAL FG 3-POINT FREE THROWS		TD		BOUN		DE	A COTE	TO	D C	COTE	M			
##	HILAND	FGM	FGA	FGM	FGA	FTM	FTA	TP	OK	DR	TK	PF	AST	10	BS	SI	MIN
03	Aila Miller	4	6	0	0	0	0	8	0	2	2	4	0	1	0	0	14:51
04	Jenna Troyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1:51
12	Morgan Yoder	8	9	5	6	0	0	21	0	1	1	3	8	1	0	4	19:21
13	Shelby Miller	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	0	1	8:07
22	Kyli Horn	2	7	0	3	0	0	4	0	0	0	3	1	1	0	0	12:10
25	Brynn Mullet	2	7	1	5	0	0	5	3	2	5	3	5	2	0	0	24:47
32	Krista Troyer	1	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	4	0	4	4	0	2	21:34
33	Nikki Yoder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1:51
34	Kelsey Swihart	6	8	2	2	0	0	14	0	2	2	4	3	2	0	4	15:58
35	Kendra Shetler	3	5	0	0	0	0	6	1	0	1	2	0	2	0	0	14:03
44	Abby Miller	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	1:51
50	Zoe Miller	6	15	0	1	2	5	14	3	6	9	3	4	2	0	1	19:57
	Team Hiland Totals	33	62	8	18	2	5	76	3 12	3 20	6 32	31	26	17	0	12	
	Total FG	1st Half 20/34 1st Half 6/13		58.8% 46.2%		2nd Half	13/30 2/7		43.3% 28.6%		Game Game		33/64 8/20		51.6% 40.0%		
	3-Point FG					2nd Half											
	Free Throws	Free Throws 1st Half 0/1 0.0%		, D	2nd Half 2/4		50.0%		Game		2/5		40.0%				
		TOTAL FG FGM FGA		3-POINT FGM FGA		FREE THROWS		REBOUN OR DR				AST TO		DC CT			
																31	
	Opponent Totals	s 18	45	17	29	56	17	109	34	11	45	7	21	11	0		
	Total FG	1st Half	6/21	28.6%		2nd Half	13/38		34.2%		Game		19/59		3	32.2%	
	3-Point FG	G 1st Half 0/2 0.0%		, D	2nd Half 1/2			50.0% Ga		ame	ne 1/4		2	25.0%			
	Free Throws	1st Half	8/13	61.5%	%	2nd Half	9/	16	56.	3%	G	ame	1	7/29	5	58.6%	